LAVR /7> MOTORING Tpuuutn | DEABPYC LAVR' Y motorrika

MOTOLINE

MOTORING LAVR 2023 1 atan

28.04-30.04 FORTGROZNY GP 3,086 km ._._.
_ H E N
2 Keanucpukauus SSP,SSP2 29.04.2023 15:10
N H EH N

Keanudukaums (15:00 Bpems) sanywieH B 15:10:40 . .

Kpyr Bpemsi aust pemsi Kpyra S1 S2 S3 Kpyr Bpems aust pemsi Kpyra S1 S2 S3
(1) Cenun Jimutpuii (21) Hetpykoma Cepreit
15:15:34.045 1:21.740 28.135 21.100 32.505 1 15:14:29.195 1:24.618 28.946 21.505 34.167
2 15:16:55.527 1:21.482 28.005 21.100 32.377 2 15:15:54.638 1:25.443 28.889 21.978 34.576
3 15:18:17.118 1:21.591 27.968 21.070 32.553 3 15:17:19.807 1:25.169 28.990 21.756 34.423
4 15:19:38.538 1:21.420 27.901 21.245 32274 4 15:18:53.697 1:33.890 29.226 29.435 35229
5 15:20:59.534 1:20.996 27.754 21.007 32.235 5 15:20:21.094 1:27.397 29.336 22.131 35.930
6 15:22:21.719 1:22.185 28.118 21.258 32.809 6 15:21:47.233 1:26.139 29.137 22.065 34.937
7 15:23:54.270 1:32.551 33.615 26.470 32.466 7 15:23:12.120 1:24.887 28.891 21.844 34.152
8 15:25:25.118 1:30.848 28.055 23.684 39.109 8 15:24:36.925 1:24.805 28.811 21.704 34.290
P9 15:27:02.316 1:37.198 28.083 21.475
(17) Merpeenu I'purop mii
(61) MBanoB Anexceit 1 15:18:03.605 1:25.601 29.682 21.969 33.950
T 151348453 T22.189 /1% 21034 28T 2 15:19:28.677 1:25.072 29.475 21.989 33.608
2 15:15:14.632 1:26.179 29.873 21.435 34.871 3 15:20:54.146 1:25.469 29.228 22457 33.784
3 15:16:38.150 1:23.518 28.041 21.010 34.467 4 15:22:19.526 1:25.380 29.381 22219 33.780
4 15:18:03.920 1:25.770 28.070 23.595 34.105 5 15:23:44.576 1:25.050 29.430 21.945 33.675
5 15:19:26.055 1:22.135 28.051 21.036 33.048 6 15:25:16.645 1:32.069 35.847 21.993 34229
6 15:20:47.770 1:21.715 28.001 20.918 32.796 7 15:26:42.339 1:25.694 29.817 22.098 33.779
p7 15:22:22.317 1:34.547 28.972 21.723
15:24:22.394 2:00.077 21.326 33.207 (74) YepHosen Anekceit
15:25:44.803 1:22.409 27.930 21.193 33.286 1 15:14:53.620 1:29.072 30.570 2.90. 35.599
2 15:16:21.454 1:27.834 30.208 22.561 35.065
(96) @& nopos AnToH 3 15:17:51.541 1:30.087 30.631 23.990 35.466
1 15:15:09.003 1:22.838 28.403 21.297 33.138 4 15:19:19.479 1:27.938 30.085 22.641 35212
2 15:16:31.009 1:22.006 28.229 21.121 32.656 5 15:20:46.695 1:27.216 29.745 22.659 34.812
3 15:17:53.314 1:22.305 28.262 21.333 32.710 6 15:22:16.039 1:29.344 31.481 22.509 35.354
4 15:19:16.034 1:22.720 28.539 21.206 32.975 7 15:23:42.966 1:26.927 29.727 22.457 34.743
5 15:20:38.308 1:22.274 28.320 21.147 32.807 p8 15:25:31.453 1:48.487 34.166 22.775
6 15:22:00.070 1:21.762 27.926 21.114 32722
p7 15 3.295 1:33.225 28.076 21.182 (99) MacnennnkoB Muxaun
8 15:25:47.309 2:14.014 21.437 33.195 1 15:18:47.211 1:31.743 31.007 23.200 37.536
2 15:20:16.590 1:29.379 30.859 22.488 36.032
(73) burxoB Kupnimn 3 15:21:45.245 1:28.655 30.272 22.630 35.753
1 15:15:10.061 1:22.585 28.340 21311 32.934 4 15:23:14.138 1:28.893 30.191 22.792 35910
2 15:16:32.188 1:22.127 28.118 21.239 32.770 5 15:24:42.760 1:28.622 30.136 22.651 35.835
3 15:17:54.242 1:22.054 28.306 21.067 32.681 6 15:26:11.679 1:28.919 30.256 22.483 36.180
4 15:19:18.472 1:24.230 28.161 22.086 33.983
5 15:20:40.462 1:21.990 28.194 21.164 32.632
6 15:22:02.371 1:21.909 27.937 21.196 32.776
7 15:23:24.356 1:21.985 28.219 21.177 32.589
8 15:24:46.151 1:21.795 27.907 21.285 32.603
9 15:26:33.113 1:46.962 32359 31.630 42973
(94) Konnakos Jennc
T 15:15:37.930 123344 28.679 21.200 33.465
2 15:17:01.210 1:23.280 28.642 21.501 33.137
3 15:18:23.935 1:22.725 28.327 21.167 33.231
4 15:19:46.247 1:22.312 28.240 20.990 33.082
5 15:21:08.596 1:22.349 28.128 21.027 33.194
6 15:22:30.960 1:22.364 28.152 21.142 33.070
7 15:24:13.688 1:42.728 41.265 25.271 36.192
8 15:25:41.817 1:28.129 28.299 22.770 37.060
(4) Dénopos Bacummii
1 15:15:40.914 1:24.619 29.292 21.758 33.569
2 15:17:04.806 1:23.892 28.887 21.671 33.334
3 15:18:28.985 1:24.179 29.078 21.708 33.393
4 15:19:53.036 1:24.051 28.925 21.741 33.385
5 15:21:17.167 1:24.131 29.171 21.809 33.151
6 15:23:02.684 1:45.517 33.921 33.621 37.975
7 15:24:26.879 1:24.195 29210 21.709 33.276
8 15:25:50.563 1:23.684 28.849 21.596 33.239
(30) Bensoa Anacracis
T 151428824 126337 29316 22233 34588
2 15:15:54.013 1:25.189 28.995 22.036 34.158
3 15:17:19.046 1:25.033 28.913 22.160 33.960
4 15:18:44.918 1:25.872 29.015 22.020 34.837
5 15:20:09.079 1:24.161 28.607 21.768 33.786
6 15:21:32.826 1:23.747 28.467 21.483 33.797
7 15:22:57.138 1:24.312 28.655 21.871 33.786
8 15:24:28.782 1:31.644 35.809 21.894 33.941
9 15:25:53.195 1:24.413 28.805 21.748 33.860
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